M B nightrider timetable - Hobart

Service-Support-Safety New Years Eve - Sunday 31st December 2017

Sandy Bay to Hobart City via Churchill Ave
Route Number
m m m m m m m m m m

pm pm pm
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Lower Sandy Bay, Beach Rd
Sandy Bay Rd, Wrest Point
Churchill Ave/Red Chapel Ave
University, Churchiil Ave
Sandy Bay Shops

Hobart City, Macquarie St

Normal services
until 4.00pm

mmmm
pm

pm pm pm

Lower Sandy Bay, Beach Rd 10:19 10:20 10:51 11:19 11.49 12:19 12:35 12:49 1:15 1:45
Sandy Bay Rd, Wrest Point 10:22 10:24 10:54 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:39 12:52 1:19  1:49
Churchill Ave/Red Chapel Ave e el R
University, Churchiil Ave - 1027 - — 1242 -—-— 122 1:52
Sandy Bay Shops 10:25 10:30 10:57 11:25 11:57 12:27 12:45 12:57 1:25 1:55
Hobart City, Macquarie St 10:31 10:36 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 12:;51 1:01 1:31 2:01

via Churchill Ave or Sandy Bay Rd

pm pm
5.40 6.1 0 6.40 7:10 7.40 8.1 0 8.40
4:11 541 611 641 711 741 811 841
4:15 545 6:15 645 714 744 814 844 914 944 9:59
- : 549 -— 649 -— 747 --— 847 -— 947 -
-—-- -—-- -— 652 - -—-- -—-- -
4:17 551 617 -— 717 749 815 849 9117 949 10:01
4:22 5:58 6:22 6:58 7:20 7:55 820 855 9220 955 10:05

Hobart City to Lower Sandy Ba
Route Number

pm  pm
4:10 9.10

9:11

9.40
9:41 9:56

Hobart City Interchange, Stop P 9.55
Davey St/Salamanca PI

Sandy Bay Shops

University, Churchill Ave
Churchill Ave/Red Chapel Ave
Sandy Bay Rd, Wrest Point

Lower Sandy Bay, Beach Rd

Normal services
until 4.00pm

mm
am

pm pm pm pm am

Hobart City Interchange, Stop P 10:05 10:10 10:40 11:10 12:20 12:20 12:40 12:50 1:00 1:20 1:30 1:50

Davey St/Salamanca Pl
Sandy Bay Shops

10:06
10:09
10:12

10:11
10:14

10:41
10:44

11:11 12:21
11:14 12:24

12:21
12:24
12:27

12:41 12:51
12:44 12:54

1:01
1:04
1:07

1:21
1:24

1:31
1:34
1:37

1:51
1:54

University, Churchill Ave
Churchill Ave/Red Chapel Ave
Sandy Bay Rd, Wrest Point
Lower Sandy Bay, Beach Rd

10:15 -
10:15
10:20

12:501 B==
12:45 12:56
12:50 1:00

1:10

1:15

1:40

1:45

10:45
10:50

11:15 12:26
11:20 12:30

1:26
1:30

1:56
2:00

10:20

12:35

S2 flat fare* - all destinations
* after 6:00pm, single trip, cash only
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MAIB Nightrider is

proudly operated by rre tr (44




